RSL_spec 05/20 page 1 of 5
Roadway
RSL
Security luminaire
Ordering guide
example: RSLS-40W-740-G1-UNV-DMG-TLRD7-GY3
Series
 –
Wattage
 –
LED Module
 –
Board
Generation
G1  –
Optical System
 –
Ballast
UNV  –
Driver Options
DMG  –
Luminaire Options
TLRD7  –
Finish
GY3
RSLS  Roadway security
luminaire, small
40  40W 740  70CRI
4000K
730  70CRI
3000K
G1  First
generation
R3M  Type lll
(ASYM)
5  Type V
(SYM)
UNV 120-277VAC DMG1 Dimmable
driver
0-10V
TLRD71,2  Receptacle
for twistlock
photocell
or shorting
cap, 7-pin
(standard)
UPK-XXX Unit Package
(select UPK
complete
code in table
below)
GY3  Grey
finish
RSLM  Roadway security
luminaire, medium
70  70w
Lumec RSL roadway security luminaire is the perfect solution when projects require a
luminaire that meets specifications without sacrificing performance, all while maximizing
operations and maintenance savings.  This roadway luminaire features a single IP66-
rated LED module, designed to provide crisp, brilliant white light that surpasses existing
HID luminaire performance. Optimized for applications such as rural and local roads
and residential streets, its overall size, weight, and tool-free feature ensure ease of
installation. RSL makes upgrading to reliable, long-lasting, low-maintenance LED lighting
a simple cost-effective decision for municipalities, COOP’s, and utilities.
1. Please note these integrated features come standard with RSL luminaire.
2. Use of photoelectric cell or shorting cap is required to ensure proper illumination. Can be ordered separately as accessory.
Accessories (shipped in separate box)
Catalog number Description
ACC-PH8 Photoelectric cell (required for illumination, order separately)
ACC-PHXL Photoelectric cell, extended life (required for illumination, order separately)
ACC-PH9 Shorting cap (required for illumination, order separately)
ACC-RSLS-PSL Prismatic Lens for RSLS
ACC-RSLM-PSL Prismatic Lens for RSLM

Roadway
LED Wattage and lumen values
Ordering Guide
Color
temp.
Average
system
watts1 (W)
Wattage
label2
Type R3M Type 5
Delivered
lumens 1
Efficacy
LPW BUG Rating
Delivered
lumens 1
Efficacy
LPW BUG rating
RSLS-40W-740-G1 4000K 40 40 4936 124 B1-U0-G1 4926 125 B2-U0-G1
RSLS-40W-730-G1 3000K 40 40 4678 119 B1-U0-G1 4682 119 B2-U0-G1
RSLM-70W-740-G1 4000K 70 70 8866 126 B2-U0-G2 8997 128 B3-U0-G2
RSLM-70W-730-G1 3000K 70 70 8426 121 B2-U0-G2 8456 121 B3-U0-G1
1. Typical values, rounded.
2. As per ANSI C136.15-2015
Lumen values based on photometric tests performed in compliance with IESNA LM-79. Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical lumi-
naires.
Predicted lumen depreciation data
Predicted performance derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates, based on IESNA LM-80 methodology.
Actual experience may vary due to field application conditions.L70 is the predicted time when LED performance depreciates to 70% of
initial lumen output. Calculated per IESNA TM21-11. Published L70 hours limited to 6 times actual LED test hours
Ambient Temperature °C Calculated L70 Hours L70 per TM-21 Lumen Maintenance % at 60,000 hrs
Up to 40°C >100,000 hours >36,000 >87%
RSL_spec 05/20 page 3 of 5
RSL Security luminaire
Roadway
Dimensions - RSLS (small)
Top view
Side view
Side view
40w Drop lens
Bottom view
Rear view
Rear view
RSLS-40W Weight: 5.2 lbs
RSLS-40W EPA:
w/o lens - 0.13ft2 / 0.012m2
w/lens - 0.20ft2 / 0.018m2
RSLS70W Weight: 6.5 lbs
RSLS-70W EPA:
w/o lens ~ 0.14ft2 / 0.013m2
w/lens ~ 0.22ft2 / 0.020m2
70W DROP LENS
40W DROP LENS
 14.06˝
 7.24˝
 10.05˝
 15.36˝
 3.54˝
 5.93˝
 9.08˝
 11.32˝
6.89˝
 3.66˝
5.12˝
 3.66˝
 3.86˝
6.89˝
8.66˝
 3X 0.177˝
5.12˝
 3.86˝